-~ LIQo2 -

535 8.5 Notice of statement of affairs

Companies House

<
& ]
"""" i
)
'_
<
73]
27/01!2018 #123
_ L WV(}QM_PANIES HOUSE
g TABX2G6SA*
A21 06/01/2018 #2092
COMPANIES HOUSE
u Company deta&ls
L{Jmpanu Hun ]b,_r 0 9 8 6 0 7 8 8 -> Filling in this form o
- Pleass complete in typescript or in
Cor MDAty fame in h il Chasse Serv|ces L'mlted : bolg hlack (,apilals.
— EE e — —
1 !
quuzdater s name
Full ?nfﬂnamem) Natasha |
Su! HTE BI’OdIe |
Ltqutdator 5 address
Bus ||dmg narmwm:nborl 5 Stlrllng COUI"[ 7
Sireet | S’urlmg Way
Boreha mwood |
{aunwmeqacm ‘ Hertfordshlre :

Pstode W D6 21F X

(mmtry i

u Liguidator’s name @

Full turename(s) {

) ‘
Surname 1

1 @ Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about
angther liguid

aton

a qumdator s addreqq 2
bll[ldir [ namein umh@r

St'eu

Past 1ovun
( mrnv/Ru{{ia n i
Posl( 0 i( i 1 ‘ :

(oazmry

OOther quuxdator
Lise this section to tell us about
anather liquidator.

04/17 Version 1.0




MNotice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs
e 14 2 207

1~

Statement of affairs
| attacihe
Statement ol affgirs by the liquidator under section 9501A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of atlalis by o direcior under section 9801) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[™ Statement of roncurrence

E Sign and date

Lrgquidator's signature | *

Sz‘qnannédaw - [ <f 12 210 1€7

04417 Version 1.0




11002 o

Notice of statement ot affairs

B Presenter mformatlon

Y u do not have to give dny comad mformdiuon but

i you do it will help wmpan:es House if there is a guery
- on the form. The contact information you give will he

‘ visible 10 searchers of the public record.

 Natasha Brodie
_Valentine & Co

5 _Stlrllng Court
Stlrllng Way

~ Borehamwood
- ' Hertfordshire

‘WD 6 2[FX

[

| 02083433710

Checklist

' We may return forms completad incorrectly or
with information missing.

| Please make sure you have remembered the

| following:

| The company name and number match the
infarmation held on the public Register,

L2 You have attached the required documeants,

L You have signed the form,

n Important information

. All mformat%on on this form will appear on the
* public record.,

@ Where to send

| You may return thls form to any Companies House
| address, however for expediency we advise you to
Ereturn it to the address below:

. The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crowen Way, Cardif], Wales, Cr14 302
DX 33050 Cardifl,

ﬂ Further information

L For fnrther B 1f<;r'ratzoﬂ pIPche see tne gmdame na*es
on the website at www.gov.ukicompanieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.govak

 This form is available in an
‘alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at

\ www.gov.uk/companieshouse

08447 Version 1.0




Section 99(2A)

Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Chasse Services Limited

on 19 December 2017

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Ful Name 722 N Flaey 7642 -
Signed Nl

Dated / 67 — 7 = TS




Chasse Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 December 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£

Assels subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Cash at Bank 174500 1.245.00

Estimated total assets availatsle for preferential creditors 1,245 00

e

Date Y1~ ¢2 77

Signature




Chasse Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 December 2017

Al - S'ummary of Liabilthies

Estimated total assets availabic for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A)

Liabilisies
Freferental Creditors -

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Debts secured by ficating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 Seplember 2003 Floating Charge Creditors

Estimated prescbed pant of net property where apphcabie (1o cany forwarnd
Estimated total ausets available for floating charge hoiders

Debts secured by floating charges post 14 Septemoer 2033
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estunated prescnbed part of net property whare apphcabe [Drought down,)
Tolal assets available 1o unsecured creditors

Unsecureg non.preferent:al ctasms (excluding any shortfall to fioating charge hoigers;
Trace & Expense Credilors
Director's Loan Accourtt
HM Revenus & Customs - VAT

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003}

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditoss

Issucd and calleg up capdal

Esumamd ln{ai deﬁcéencyisurpiu& as rega:ds rnembers

Dae t€1- 12 17)

23700
30 co0 00
29 403 GO

Estimated to

Realise

Kit
1.245 00

NIL
1 245.00

NiL.
1.245 00

Ni
124500

NIL
1.245.00

83,820.00
(82.575 00)

(82,575 00)

.00
(82576 00)



1S GL £10¢ 89Wadaq) §i

B0'GLOZ 1BA DS Sdl

L jo ;i ofieq

aineubiy

98°029'¢c9 Buielol sauiulg vl
COTLL'L IV6 110 NOLONIMEYQ ‘86 X008 Od  SINIOV INIWIDHOINT MAr/ SNOd /141 Z012
aso
IP6ES 868 SUSIBSBIIOAN "YINPPDY 'aue 100 1e4 'Lno) siuabay ¢y g P17 9o1aeg do) ADIAHIZS JOL/FLSYMTL LOLD
Sr'L.Z'E ONp 0LHY 'X8S5n5 1S9p4 "Asimel) “aueT sbefiean 'S|IUMBS JUBIMOY AHO1SH38WIL 0010
BG/08'G D0 2L SMO[|IAA 2i-UOIM3N 'SHIBH 841 G| '9SnoH aseyd Sa7IAI9S 195Se Apaadsg 0080
Zr'06¢ , Ml 8NH INH 193113 2aAkdS S "8SN0H WEUlp SUOHI8|I0 ] XY 100
Gy Zvv'l : 815 LLNN 8hysucidweyyon 'Aqios 'g82 X049 Cd SININOdWOD SY 004D
JASR 4% Ard HQL ALY w0sdF ‘aue upy SiE1ST [BUISNPU] YINSUSN #-| SHUN ONILYIH N3JHON JOND
' 3SF ZLNG ‘Xassng
0G6°'C06'62 158pn Buiyliopn 'peoy uoiButiieq ‘asnay abpug ueIBULMEG ‘TILN ADUSAIOSUE [RISUSD ([YA) SWOISND ¥ anuassy K 00D
88°¢0¢ HEZ 8NH 18818 89AAdS G "8SNOH LWEYIIAA pajwly s1ewlan 004D
/589t ! avz Lzl Asung ‘pesiysy 193G aU| §1-Gi dL1sS20/0LNvY 09 10a2
69°0i8 S ZLHY 'Xassng 1s8pn weysioy plojsbury 'py BunroQ JANM A 00ao
0%’ G96'E NV £LY(Q '81apanaiag Aep Auaqiniy 'SHIOM tuapuy dNoYS LIND 000D
00°000°0¢E , Qw0 ZHY '21ebiay 18ang usmyg sp 13)|nog uag 1040
Lyr82L AXL ZND PiopING ied Yoreasey Aaling ‘peoy Anssud 0L ‘anusl Alsaud syl S3ASVYD 308 00do
3 SSalppy awepn Aavi

sioypaln Auedwon - g
pPaliWwl] S3JIAI3G aSSeYD



1501 4107 18quaaq 54 CLag 12a 05 5di

0| abeg

00'i 00'4 ! 00't bulliero| sanuz AeupuQ |

6oL 0a'L L co't AeupiQ avo zuy ebiay 1eaig yonug sy i8jneg prae uag iN 008H
saieys  anjep

dn pied dn psilen 3O ON jeutwionN adAL SSUPPY altep Ray

sispjoyaieys - o
PajlwiT S92i1A19G asseyn



